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
Доверьтесь моему опыту и профессионализму и я помогу 
вам обеспечить наилучшие условия при покупке или 
продаже жилья. Звоните мне!

Milena Milena 
TonchevaToncheva
304-5265304-5265

Advantage

$429,000 EXCELLENT INVESTMENT $429,000 EXCELLENT INVESTMENT 
And/or PERFECT FOR A BLENDED FAMILY! 2 legal 
suites - up 3 bdrms, 2 baths, down 3 bdrms 1 bath, 

fenced with 6 car parking in the back.

$519,900 EXQUISITE 2 STORY IN SYLVAN LAKE   $519,900 EXQUISITE 2 STORY IN SYLVAN LAKE   
Located in the prestigious Riders Ridge, this home 
features 6 bedroom, 4 baths, beautiful layout and 

stunning upgrades!  

SUN., NOVEMBER 20, 2 - 4 P.M. SUN., NOVEMBER 20, 2 - 4 P.M. 
59 VANIER DRIVE59 VANIER DRIVE

OPEN 
HOUSE

SAT., NOVEMBER 19, 1 - 4 P.M. SAT., NOVEMBER 19, 1 - 4 P.M. 
4416 RYDERS RIDGE4416 RYDERS RIDGE

OPEN 
HOUSE
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Alison Richardson
403-358-1557

AdvantageCall Alison Richardson at 403-358-1557

LACOMBE NOW $379,900! 
24X26 Detached Garage! Fully 

developed 1335 sq ft Bi-level with 5 
bdrms, 3 baths, beautiful kitchen with 
Coffer ceiling, theatre room and huge 

family room.

FULLY DEVELOPED $335,900
Fully developed 4 level split in 
Morrisroe! 4 bdrms, 3 baths, 

fi replace, newer deck, large west 
facing back yard. Now $335,900 

Immed. Possession!

FULLY DEVELOPED 2 STOREY 
$359,900!  

1815 sq ft 5 bdrms, 4 baths, 
hardwood, stone facing corner 

fi replace, spacious master with infl oor 
heating & 4 piece ensuite!

bett.portelance@century21.ca
www.BettPortelance.com

Bett PortelanceBett Portelance 403-307-5581403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE HELPING YOU MAKE 
THE RIGHT MOVETHE RIGHT MOVE

61 SELKIRK BLVD
1096 SQ FT BUNGALOW

2 BDR, 2BATH
26X24 DETACHED GARAGE

PROUD SPONSOR
OF THE

FESTIVAL
OF TREES

NOVEMBER 23-27

Reduced
Reduced

Feed a Family at Christmas

 

ONTRACK REALTY
UNIT G, 2085—50TH AVE, RED DEER

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

Margaret Margaret 
ComeauComeau  

403-391-3399403-391-3399

3732 43A AVE. MOUNTVIEW
Unique; 4 Bedrooms; 2 Bath;[1468 
sq ft] fully fi nished. Fireplace; 
mature yard; garage. VITUAL TOUR 
CA0089474 $439,000 

5816-43 AVENUE, WASKASOO 
4 bedrooms;2 full baths; family 
room; fi replace. Upgraded kitchen; 
dble heated  garage; upgrades. Quick 
possession 1057 SQ FT VIRTUAL 
TOUR  CA0092950 $325,000

2034-26 AVE. DELBURNE 
3 Bedroom;2 Bath; Family rm/
Bedroom for 4th bedroom. Double 
detached & single attached 
garages; lge deck. $175,000

26 FIELDSTONE WAY SYLVAN LAKE
Luxury 3 Bedrooms; 3 Baths; 
Outstanding Kitchen Formal Dining; 
Offi ce; Huge Family Room; Two 
Fireplaces; Triple Garage Virtual 
Tour CA0088935, $829,000

REDUCEDREDUCED REDUCEDREDUCEDREDUCEDREDUCED REDUCEDREDUCEDOPEN 
HOUSE

SATURDAY. , NOV. 19, 12-2 PMSATURDAY. , NOV. 19, 12-2 PM

Toll Free # 1-888-515-7653 We keep our promises,
or you don’t keep us TM

ULTIMATE SERVICE



directory
OPEN HOUSE

CENTRAL ALBERTA'S DEFINITIVE WEEKEND OPEN HOUSE LISTING!CENTRAL ALBERTA'S DEFINITIVE WEEKEND OPEN HOUSE LISTING!

36 Ing Close36 Ing Close ....................... .......................1:00 - 3:00 pm1:00 - 3:00 pm ....... .......Barb McIntyreBarb McIntyre .............. .............. REMAXREMAX .................................................. .................................................. 350-0375350-0375 ..... ..... $339,900$339,900 ....... ....... Inglewood WestInglewood West
322 56 Carroll Crescent322 56 Carroll Crescent . .2:00 - 4:00 pm2:00 - 4:00 pm ....... ....... Ivan BuseniusIvan Busenius ............... ............... REMAXREMAX .................................................. .................................................. 350-8102350-8102 ..... ..... $186,900$186,900 ....... ....... Clearview MeadowsClearview Meadows
43 Marion Crescent43 Marion Crescent ......... .........1:00 - 3:00 pm1:00 - 3:00 pm ....... .......Terri-Lynn KostenukTerri-Lynn Kostenuk .. .. CENTURY 21 ADVANTAGECENTURY 21 ADVANTAGE............................ 350-7976350-7976 ..... ..... $384,900$384,900 ....... ....... Morrisroe ExtensionMorrisroe Extension
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